
AVAILABLE SIMULATED PATIENT ENCOUNTERS FOR NURSING

• Anxiety/Stress Management
• Bipolar Disorder/Mania
• Dementia
• Depression
• Drug Abuse
• Obsessive Compulsive Disorder
• Older Adult Abuse
• Personality Disorder
• Postpartum Depression
• Post-traumatic Stress Disorder
• Schizophrenia/Psychosis
• Suicidal Risk Assessment
• Violent Adolescent Drug Abuse
• Vulnerable Populations: HIV Positive Patient

MENTAL HEALTH (14):

• Community Newborn Checkup
• Contraception Initiation
• Domestic Violence
• Nursing Admission
• Postoperative Respiratory Distress

HEALTH ASSESSMENT (5):

• C Diff Care
• Cellulitis Management
• Colostomy Care & Teaching
• Confusion in Older Adult with Infection
• Diabetic Wound Care & Insulin Administration
• End-of-Life Care
• Fall & Pressure Ulcer Risk Assessment
• Fluid & Electrolyte Management in Pregnant Patient
• Mobility & Elimination
• Oxygenation & Hygiene
• Postoperative Assessment & Surgical Site Care
• Postoperative Pain Management
• Tracheostomy Care

FUNDAMENTALS (13):

• Birth Plan, Group B Beta Streptococcus Positive
• Fetal Demise, Induction
• Fetal Distress, Meconium
• Fetal Distress, Post-Term Birth
• Fetal Distress Requiring Medical Induction
• Gestational Diabetes
• High-Risk OB, Shoulder Dystocia
• Hyperemesis Gravidarum
• Insulin-Dependent Gestational Diabetes with 

Preterm Labor
• Intimate Partner Violence
• Intrapartal Infection
• Late Pregnancy Bleeding, Placenta Previa
• Neonatal Resuscitation, Cardiac Anomaly
• Neonatal Resuscitation, Narcotic
• Newborn Care
• Precipitous Labor & Neonatal Resuscitation
• Preeclampsia, Clinic to Hospital
• Preeclampsia, HELLP Syndrome
• Preeclampsia in the Emergency Department
• Preeclamptic Seizure
• Postpartum Hemorrhage
• Postpartum Hemorrhage
• Postpartum Hemorrhage, Placenta Increta
• Postpartum Hemorrhage, Uterine Atony
• Postpartum Hemorrhage, Vaginal Hematoma
• Scheduled Cesarean Delivery
• Shoulder Dystocia, Neonatal Resuscitation

MATERNITY (27):

• Bronchiolitis
• BTT Shunt Occlusion
• Cellulitis and PICC line Care Skills
• Chest Pain: ACS
• Coarctation of the Aorta
• Desaturation & Bradycardia
• Epileptic Seizure (Head Bleed)
• Gastrostomy Tube Management
• Hypotension Post TAA
• Intubation of Suspected COVID Patient
• Low Cardiac Output Syndrome
• Pediatric Patient Admitted with Chest Pain
• Post-Op SVT
• Post-Op Hypoxia and Hypotension
• Postpartum Hemorrhage 
• Severe Trauma
• Tetralogy of Fallot with Hypercyanotic Spell 
• Tracheostomy Care
• Tracheostomy Care: Sputum Culture Collection
• Tracheostomy Complications: Cuff Leak
• Tracheostomy Complications: Displacement
• Tracheostomy Complications: Occluded Inner Cannula 

(Fresh Tracheostomy)

ACUTE/CRITICAL CARE (22):

• Aggressive Behavior Management for Dementia Patient
• Goals of Care Discussion
• Managing Care of Multiple Patients
• Medication Error with Root Cause Analysis
• Prioritization of Multiple Patients
• Rapid Response

LEADERSHIP (6):

• Abdominal Surgery & Patient Controlled Analgesia 
• Abdominal Surgery & Postoperative Fluid Volume Deficit 
• Aggressive Behavior Management for Dementia Patient
• Acute Renal Failure & Hyperkalemia
• Asthma Exacerbation & Anxiety, Communication & 

Oxygen Delivery
• Bronchiolitis, PALS
• Care for C Diff Patient 
•   Cellulitis and PICC line Care
• Colostomy & Hyperkalemia Secondary to Medication 

Error
• Cumulative Complex Patient
• Diabetes & Severe Acute Hypoglycemia 
• Elderly Man with Pneumonia
• Fall in the Hospital
• Gastrointestinal Bleed
• Heart Failure, Digoxin Toxicity & Hypokalemia
• Hemothorax with Chest Tube & Drug Overdose
• Hip Fracture and Blood Transfusion
• Hip Fracture & Pulmonary Embolism
• Hip Fracture, Wound Infection & Early Sepsis
• Hypoglycemia
• Lung Cancer, Nausea & Hypokalemia
• Lung Cancer & Acute Tension Pneumothorax
• Mobility & Elimination
• Myocardial Infarction & Management of Unstable Patient
• Pancreatitis with Alcohol Withdrawal
• Pediatric Patient admitted for Chest Pain
• Pneumonia with Acute Respiratory Distress & Oxygen 

Delivery
• Prioritization of Multiple Patients
• Seizure EMU Case
• Sepsis Care
• Spinal Cord Injury & Postoperative Atelectasis
• Urinary Tract Infection & Anaphylactic Reaction
• Wound Debridement & Pain Management

MEDICAL SURGICAL (33):



• Community Health Nurse Experience
• Home Health COVID
• Occupational Health: Stroke/MI Assessment
• Occupational Health: Workplace Injury
• Pediatric Asthma Exacerbation
• Postpartum Depression
• Preeclampsia
• Primary Care Myocardial Infarction
• Primary Care UTI/BPH
• Vulnerable Populations: HIV Positive Patient
• Vulnerable Populations: Migrant Farm Worker with 

Tuberculosis

NON-ACUTE CARE (11):

• Community Health: Bioterrorism, Patient Zero
• Community Health: Multiple Casualty Incident
• Community Health Nurse Experience
• Community Newborn Checkup
• Home Health: COPD/Pneumonia
• Home Health: COVID
• Home Health: Heart Failure
• Home Health: Hospice 
• Pediatric Asthma Exacerbation
• Postpartum Depression
• Public Health: STI 
• Occupational Health: Stroke/MI Assessment
• Occupational Health: Workplace Injury
• School Health: Asthma Exacerbation
• School Health: Diabetic
• Violent Adolescent Drug Abuse
• Vulnerable Populations: Migrant Farm Worker with 

Tuberculosis
• Vulnerable Populations: HIV Positive Patient

COMMUNITY HEALTH (18):

• Acute Appendicitis, Postoperative
• Acute Appendicitis, Preoperative
• Acute Asthma, Management of Impaired Gas Exchange
• Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia, Platelet Transfusion
• Bronchiolitis, Management of Respiratory Distress
• Bronchiolitis, PALS
• BTT Shunt Occlusion
• Cerebral Palsy, Gastrostomy Tube Management
• Cerebral Palsy, Tracheostomy Care/Sputum Culture
• Closed Head Injury, Seizure Management
• Coarctation of the Aorta
• Community Newborn Checkup 
• Compound Fracture, Varicella Management
• Congestive Heart Failure, Acute Hypokalemia Management
• Cystic Fibrosis, Management of Respiratory Arrest
• Dehydration, Specimen Collection
• Desaturation & Bradycardia
• Diabetes Mellitus, Hyperglycemia Management
• Gunshot Wound, Management of Hypovolemic Shock
• Hirschsprung’s Disease, Ostomy Care
• Intubation of Suspected COVID Patient
• Low Cardiac Output Syndrome
• Nasogastric Tube Replacement, Medication Administration
• Neonatal Abstinence Syndrome
• Partial-Thickness Burns, Sterile Dressing Change
• Possible Bacterial Meningitis, Medication Error Prevention
• Pediatric Asthma Exacerbation
• Pediatric Patient admitted for Chest Pain
• Pediatric Tonsil and Adenoid
• Post-Op: Hypoxia & Hypotension
• Post-Op SVT
• Precipitous Labor & Neonatal Resuscitation
• Sickle Cell Anemia, Management of Sickle Cell Crisis
• Tetralogy of Fallot with Hypercyanotic Spell
• Urinary Tract Infection, Anaphylactic Reaction
• Violent Adolescent Drug Abuse

PEDIATRICS (36):
• Acute Renal Failure
• Aggressive Behavior Management for Dementia Patient
• C Diff Care
• Community Health Nurse Experience
• Confusion in Older Adult with Infection
• Elderly Man with Pneumonia
• Fall and Pressure Ulcer Risk Assessment
• Fall in the Hospital
• Goals of Care Discussion
• Hip Fracture & Blood Transfusion
• Hip Fracture & Pulmonary Embolism
• Hip Fracture, Wound Infection & Early Sepsis
• Lung Cancer, Nausea and Hypokalemia
• Mobility & Elimination
• Sepsis
• Sepsis Care
• Tracheostomy Care
• Tracheostomy Care: Sputum Culture Collection
• Tracheostomy Complications: Occluded Inner Cannula 

(Fresh Tracheostomy)
• Tracheostomy Complications: Cuff Leak
• Tracheostomy Complications: Displacement

GERIATRICS (21):

• ACLS Knowledge Update
• Bronchiolitis, PALS
• Chest Pain: ACS
• Chest Pain in the ED, ACLS
• Climbing Accident & Rescue
• Motor Vehicle Trauma
• Pediatric Dysrhythmia, PALS
• Precipitous Labor & Neonatal Resuscitation
• Sepsis
• Severe Trauma

CODE TRAINING (10):

• Bleeding Control: Office Shooting
• Managing Care of Multiple Patients
• Mass Casualty Incident
• Multiple Patients Prioritization
• Triage Mass Casualty

MULTIPLE PATIENTS/MASS CASUALTY (5):

• Acute Appendicitis, Preoperative Care
• Acute Appendicitis, Postoperative Care
• Anesthesia
• BTT Shunt Occlusion
• Fluid Volume Deficit, Postoperative Care
• Hip Fracture & Blood Transfusion
• Hip Fracture & Pulmonary Embolism
• Hip Fracture, Wound Infection & Early Sepsis
• Laparoscopic Sigmoid Colon Resection, Postoperative 

Care
• Mobility & Elimination
• Ostomy Care
• Postoperative Respiratory Distress
• Right Hip Arthroplasty, Postoperative Care
• Right Lung Lobectomy, Postoperative Care 
• Ruptured Appendix, Postoperative Assessment & Care
• Spinal Cord Injury
• Wound Debridement

SURGICAL (17):
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